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North America - Regional 

Jensen Cook
Manager 
Verticals

Grant Johnson
BDM

 Lauren Brown
TSS

Shuzan Fawzan
BDM

Marisha Beason
Senior BDM

Telco Canada FSI

 Danielle Stimpfel
Senior TSS

Brian Marks
BDM

Central 1

Kent
Director

  Keith Balsam
BDM

Central 2
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Jessica Sears
Manager

jsears@redhat.com 

Andrew ZImbro
Account Manager

 “BDM”
azimbro@redhat.com

Julie Anderson
Account Manager

“BDM”
juliea@redhat.com

NE NE West

Joseph Dattilo
Account Manager

“BDM”
jdattilo@redhat.com

Marc Lugo
Account Manager

“BDM”
mlugo@redhat.com

SE

Kent Malwitz
Director

kmalwitz@redhat.com

TBH
BDM 

TBH
BDM 
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   North America Regional - Mid-Market/CX

Ed Rowe
Services Manager 

Mick Thomas
CX/Training Op’s 

Associate

Chris Anglim
Sr. Training Op’s 

Specialist

TBD
Account Manager

“BDM”

CX - Ops Support Mid-Market Mid-Market
Greg Duffy

Account Manager
“BDM”

Niki Crowe
TSS (Mid-Market)

Dave Frueauf
“BDM”

Sales Ops

Kent
Director



INTERNAL ONLY
Senior Manager - North America Public Sector Training
Robin Mehera

Noland Greene
USAF, Skills Build Veteran 
Program

DOD
BDM Team

State/Local and Higher Ed
BDM Team

Alex Appleby
East

Amanda Daughtry
West

Brendan Moore
NAPS

Sydney Johnson
NAPS

Halie Elmore
US Army/US Navy/ Defense 
Agencies

Alex Unger - MGR 
TSS Team

Nina Rufty
CIV-IC-SI

Geraldine Llames
Intel, System Integrators - 
Sell To

Melonie Johnson
CIV1-Healthcare, 
Transportation, Financials

CIV - IC - SI
BDM Team

Stacy Gianakura
NAPS Services Marketing

Kate White
DOD-SLED

Chad Austin
CIV2 - Law Enforcement, 
Sciences, Legislative

John Walter
NA Training Solutions 
Architect



INTERNAL ONLY
Business Development Manager(BDM) Team
Responsible for Learning Journey’s and RHLS Enterprise

Law Enforcement: DOJ (CBP, CISA, DHS, FBI, TSA), USCG, USSS
Science and Legislative: DOE, DOL, DOS, EPA, FEMA, NASA, USDA, USITC caustin@RedHat.com

Intel: MPO, NGA, Fed-C, NRO, DIA
System Integrator - Sell To: LMCO, NGC, BAH, Boeing Defense, HPE, Accenture Federal 

Services, Leidos, Harris, etc.
gllames@redhat.com

State and local government, education - East appleby@redhat.com

Healthcare - CMS, DHA, VA 
Transportation - FAA, NOAA

Financials - IRS, Treasury, BFS
meljohns@redhat.com

USAF, SkillsBuild Veteran Program (No cost Training for transitioning Military Veterans and 
Military Spouses)

nogreene@redhat.com

US Army, US Navy, Defense Agencies - DISA, Missile Defense Agency, SOCOM, etc. halie@redhat.com

State and local government, education - West & Midmarket adaughtr@redhat.com

Noland Greene
USAF, SkillsBuild Veteran 
Program

Halie Elmore
US Army/US Navy/ Defense 
Agencies

Geraldine Llames
Intel, System Integrators - Sell 
To

Melonie Johnson
CIV1-Healthcare, 
Transportation, Financials

Chad Austin
CIV2 - Law Enforcement, 
Sciences, Legislative

Alex Appleby
SLED East

Amanda 
Daughtry
SLED West, Midmarket



INTERNAL ONLY
Training Sales Specialist Team
Responsible for RHLS Consumption, RHLS Renewals, and Open Enrollment

North America Public Sector Support bmoore@redhat.com

North America Public Sector Support sydneyj@redhat.com

Department of Defense, State/Local and Higher Education kawhite@redhat.com

Federal Civilian, Intelligence Community, Sell To - System Integrators nrufty@redhat.com

Training Partner Channel Account Manager and Manager of TSS Team aunger@redhat.com

Brendan Moore
NAPS

Sydney Johnson
NAPS

Alex Unger - MGR 
TSS Team

Nina Rufty
CIV-IC-SI

Kate White
DOD-SLED


